Top Energy Drink MLM companies

Summary:

Energy drinks have been reshaped from homemade mixes to scientifically advanced
formulations, creating a significant market. This table explores the leading MLM
companies driving innovation in the MLM energy drink industry.

Prepared by:

P evixel

© 2025 Epixel MLM Software. Published by Epixel, All rights reserved.

Reference:

https://www.epixelmlimsoftware.com/blog/energy-drink-mlm-companies



https://www.epixelmlmsoftware.com/blog/energy-drink-mlm-companies

# Company

1 Vida Divina
2 Le-Vel

3 Youngevity
4 Vivri

5 Visi

6 Legacy Global
7 Nudrate

Data updated on July 2025

Country Revenue 2024

USA
USA

USA

USA
USA

Peru
USA

(in million USD)
917

350
147

40

26

15
2

Revenue 2023
(in million USD)
917

350
147

40

26

15
2

*The above list is subject to market changes and modifications.

Reference:

Growth
Rate
0

0
0

https://www.epixelmimsoftware.com/blog/energy-drink-mlim-companies

Year
Founded
2016

2012
1997

2014

2012

2016
2023


https://www.epixelmlmsoftware.com/blog/energy-drink-mlm-companies

	Summary:
	Prepared by:
	Reference:
	Reference:

