

# **Top Energy Drink MLM companies**

## Summary:

Energy drinks have been reshaped from homemade mixes to scientifically advanced formulations, creating a significant market. This table explores the leading MLM companies driving innovation in the MLM energy drink industry.



# Prepared by:



© 2025 Epixel MLM Software. Published by Epixel, All rights reserved.

#### Reference:

https://www.epixelmlmsoftware.com/blog/energy-drink-mlm-companies

#	Company	Country	Revenue 2024 (in million USD)	Revenue 2023 (in million USD)	Growth Rate	Year Founded
1	Vida Divina	USA	917	917	0	2016
2	Le-Vel	USA	350	350	0	2012
3	Youngevity	USA	147	147	0	1997
4	Vivri	USA	40	40	0	2014
5	Visi	USA	26	26	0	2012
6	Legacy Global	Peru	15	15	0	2016
7	Nudrate	USA	2	2	0	2023

Data updated on July 2025

### Reference:

https://www.epixelmlmsoftware.com/blog/energy-drink-mlm-companies



<sup>\*</sup>The above list is subject to market changes and modifications.